
Turnverein  Hahnenbach 1961 e.V. 

Wandern – Frauen

Ewige Wandertabelle von 1998 - 2009 Stand: 31.12.2009

(TV-Hahnenbach) Wanderwart
Rolf Schwabbacher

“ Frauen – Starts “

Pl. Mitglieder 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 Gesamt

Starts Starts Starts Starts Starts Starts Starts Starts Starts Starts Starts Starts Starts

1. Katharina Petry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 178 131 123 489

2. Gisela Barth 11 44 28 31 52 69 68 44 31 25 15 12 430

3. Ute Bobek 0 14 13 22 44 51 54 41 44 34 27 20 364

4. Gisela Schwabbacher 17 33 22 26 26 44 35 39 36 14 18 2 312

5. Sabine Korz 0 0 0 0 25 43 45 45 40 44 34 24 300

6. Irmgard Holzhäuser 7 25 26 31 38 34 33 25 23 17 18 12 289

7. Stephanie Bertram 7 14 7 10 25 25 89 17 18 18 22 13 265

8. Elke Wolframm 0 2 10 13 25 24 36 19 30 30 30 26 245

9. Mareike Wolframm 0 2 13 14 33 28 47 26 19 20 15 0 217

10. Marianne Kaukereit 0 0 0 46 87 1 37 14 2 0 0 0 187

11. Marga Vier 71 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 133

12. Rita Esch 7 2 0 2 7 17 13 17 11 13 13 0 102

13. Elvira Cullmann 0 0 0 0 11 15 20 17 9 9 0 0 81

14. Cathrin Barth 0 0 0 0 10 10 12 10 12 10 7 8 79

15. Helga Schneider 10 16 16 10 4 12 5 0 0 0 0 0 73

16. Karin Fillmann 3 0 9 19 11 19 3 0 1 2 1 0 68

17. Daniela Köhler 0 3 1 1 1 3 6 12 3 7 2 28 67

18. Ursula Mörscher 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 19 9 0 39

19. Mia Köhler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 28

20. Mareike Barth 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 17 20

21. Ruth Leister 0 0 0 0 9 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 17

22. Nele Barth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 17

23. Regina Schindler 3 6 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 1.a Seite

24. Renate Anthes 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 5 0 3 0 0 15

25. Sabine Göttert 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13



26. Rosemarie Hohneck 2 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

27. Bettina Dambach 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 7

28. Regina Schulz-Steiner 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 7

29. Gerlinde Zimmer 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 7

30. Johanna Bertram 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

31. Marianne Bücher 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

32. Elke Rentmeister 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3

33. Ilona Pichlak 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3

34. Gertrud Haus 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3

35. Angelina Ziplenkow 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

36. Claudia Schmäler 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

37. Eva Schmäler 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

38. Jutta Goldschmidt 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

39. Natalie Peitz 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

40. Robin Theis 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

41. Denise Born 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

42. Ina Pfahl 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

43. Jennifer Kasper 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

44. Lilli Danneker 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

45. Lisa Frey 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

46. Michelle Schmäler 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

47. Sigrun Kuhn 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

48. Susanne Born 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

49. Petra Bertram 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

50. Vanessa Müller 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

3.933

Starts insgesamt : 141 230 154 226 452 408 513 336 355 446 342 330 3.933

Aktive : 11 16 14 13 34 18 18 16 21 17 14 13

Ehrung : 4 7 6 10 12 13 12 12 11 12 9 11

Zeichenerklärung:

Vereinsrekord.

Persönliche Bestleistung.

Erfolgreiches Wanderjahr.

Bedingungen nicht erfüllt. 1.b Seite



Turnverein  Hahnenbach 1961 e.V. 

Wandern – Frauen

Ewige Wandertabelle von 1998 - 2009 Stand: 31.12.2009

(TV-Hahnenbach) Wanderwart
Rolf Schwabbacher

“ Frauen – Kilometer “

Pl. Mitglieder 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 Gesamt

km km km km km km km km km km km km Kilometer

1. Katharina Petry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 460 1.827 1.426 1.518 5.231

2. Gisela Barth 110 455 302 337 537 728 734 451 313 263 161 101 4.492

3. Ute Bobek 0 140 165 233 463 531 550 422 453 350 270 208 3.785

4. Gisela Schwabbacher 170 330 246 296 268 463 353 396 372 142 192 16 3.244

5. Irmgard Holzhäuser 75 255 287 330 403 385 352 262 254 196 213 135 3.147

6. Sabine Korz 0 0 0 0 255 445 500 455 403 440 309 257 3.064

7. Stephanie Bertram 70 140 66 100 269 249 806 152 156 159 202 103 2.472

8. Elke Wolframm 0 25 92 122 241 248 264 170 296 283 296 231 2.268

9. Mareike Wolframm 0 25 122 132 319 274 356 168 101 104 77 0 1.678

10. Marga Vier 720 620 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.340

11. Marianne Kaukereit 0 0 0 274 721 6 231 86 10 0 0 0 1.328

12. Rita Esch 60 20 0 20 58 162 137 176 117 135 130 0 1.015

13. Cathrin Barth 0 0 0 0 98 104 126 109 127 106 68 59 797

14. Elvira Cullmann 0 0 0 0 112 154 201 159 70 72 0 0 768

15. Helga Schneider 105 165 152 105 39 126 50 0 0 0 0 0 742

16. Karin Fillmann 30 0 90 218 107 207 28 0 5 17 6 0 708

17. Daniela Köhler 0 30 10 10 5 30 58 103 22 61 20 194 543

18. Ursula Mörscher 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 195 94 0 383

19. Mia Köhler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 194 194

20. Ruth Leister 0 0 0 0 95 66 10 0 0 0 0 0 171

21. Renate Anthes 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 58 0 31 0 0 165

22. Mareike Barth 0 0 0 0 18 6 0 0 0 0 0 133 157 2.a Seite

23. Regina Schindler 35 65 40 10 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 156

24. Sabine Göttert 0 0 0 0 141 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 141



25. Nele Barth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 133 133

26. Regina Schulz-Steiner 0 0 0 0 66 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 78

27. Rosemarie Hohneck 20 40 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

28. Bettina Dambach 0 0 0 0 0 38 16 0 0 0 0 0 54

29. Gerlinde Zimmer 0 0 15 0 11 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 42

30. Marianne Bücher 0 0 0 0 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41

31. Johanna Bertram 30 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

32. Gertrud Haus 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 30

33. Ilona Pichlak 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 24

34. Jutta Goldschmidt 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

35. Elke Rentmeister 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 17

36. Robin Theis 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

37. Natalie Peitz 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

38. Eva Schmäler 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

39. Claudia Schmäler 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

40. Angelina Ziplenkow 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

41. Sigrun Kuhn 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

42. Petra Bertram 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

43. Vanessa Müller 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

44. Susanne Born 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

45. Michelle Schmäler 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

46. Lisa Frey 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

47. Ina Pfahl 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

48. Jennifer Kasper 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6

49. Denise Born 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

50. Lilli Danneker 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5

38.665

Kilometer insgesamt : 1.425 2.340 1.612 2.187 4.374 4.222 4.848 3.203 3.311 4.397 3.464 3.282 38.665

Aktive : 11 16 14 13 34 18 18 16 21 17 14 13

Ehrung : 4 7 6 10 12 13 12 12 11 12 9 11

Zeichenerklärung:

Vereinsrekord.

Persönliche Bestleistung.

Erfolgreiches Wanderjahr.

Bedingungen nicht erfüllt. 2.b Seite


